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NAME MEDIUM PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Anita Caro Glass 928 863-2965 AnitaL.Caro@yahoo.com

Bonnie Dent Watercolor 928-635-2090 DBAMDent@aol.com
928-853-5192 cell

Brenda Peo Oil Painting / Giclee 520 720-4969 home zbpeo@ieuwifi.net
520 686-1000 cell

Denise Nichols Jewelry & Candles 480-234-0865 den82861@gmail.com

Efren Lopez Photography 602 570-8157 route66images@gmail.com
Elena Akers Acrylic 614-581-5583 elena.akers8@gmail.com

Glenn Tamblingson Photography 888 520-0024 Glenn@GKTphotos.com
352 804-0041 cell

Harriette Hendel Jewelry 928-607-3544 antiquityjewelry@aol.com

Jim Clark Woodwork / Carving 928 636-2728 home jcjclark@hotmail.com
(Cathy) 928 713-1052

John Rogers Kaleidoscopes 928 606-0436 tman@aspect1.net
928 606-4817 Carolyn

Joe Robertson Scratchboard 928 308-0254 cell joesart@msn.com
928 778-6382

Joni Pevarnik Pottery 520-405-9294 sjpevarnik@yahoo.com

Judith Skinner Jewelry 307-250-5668 cell polyannie@aol.com

Karen Dearden pastel 928-635-1304 kdeardenart@gmail.com

Ken Dearden custom knives 928-635--1304 AZWickedBlades@gmail.com

Kris Williams mixed media 928-310-6287 cell kris.08.williams@gmail.com

Kim Wade Clothing 928-595-1059 kimwade16@yahoo.com

Lee Magness Jewelry 928-221-3482 cell lillianmagness@yahoo.com
623-977-1960

Linda Matthews Glass art / Photography 760 519-4682 vm1@roadrunner.com

Lisa Noble Graphite Drawings 928-606-2744 greyhorsestudio@mail.com

Mark Vranesh watercolor 702-245-6077 markvranesh@gmail.com
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Mimi Chatlain silver smith/jewelry 928-405-9730 mimichatlain19@gmail.com
Sandy Amazeen Jewelry, Fiber 928-635-2639home amamess@earthlink.net

928-856-9059 cell

Shelley Bartolomeo Jewelry 928-778-6993 home shelley123@centurylink.net
928-899-2619 cell

Steve Berger photography 515-556-5680 Steve.Berger@outlook.com

Tina Benigar Resin Casting 928 303-2834 mystical.herbal.alchemy@gmail.com
ntmd8r1969@gmail.com

Todd Helgesen wood work 928-635-4270 home helge_naz05@yahoo.com
   Patricia Helgeson Jewelry / windchimes 928-699-8954 cell prch.az58@gmail.com

Tom D'Allura woodturning 949 374-2428 scc289@hotmail.com
Tom Williams Metalwork/ceramics 928-607-7266 cell twistedhornforge@gmail.com

Vicki Andros Fabric Arts 928 635-1420 home vicki@vickiandros.com
602 625-9116 cell

Victoria Page Jewelry, cards, pottery 928-848-7461 victoriapage53@gmail.com

Jonathan Bodeen landlord 602-341-9490

Guest Artist/Music

Bob Dean Cowboy Poetry Book bkwrdrd@earthlink.net
Mark Worden Renaissance Christmas Book
John Carpino music CDs 928-978-3249 thesongcrafters@yahoo.com
Denny Ray Music CD 928-266-6923 dnels210@msn.com
Kerry-Lynn Moede music CDs 602-818-6559 JDMoede@aol.com


